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2
16:55

2925 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Chenes
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
Breed 3 Class D 26.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.925. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 260.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. 
Years For mar ( puddle) of 5 ( J ), not having won 51.000. 

1
2925

ML: 14,0

Just For You
5j. b hors S (Village Mystic - Discovery)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Catherine Philippon
Züchter: Ecurie Ascot

Jean-Charles Feron

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    7.150 € 2022: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    30.560 €13,6 40.460 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2950B 22.000 8,5 J.Ch. Feron Josepha Mesloise, Java D'Ecajeul, Jade Dal
22.11 Marseille (À Borél 7 17,2 3000B 35.000 S. Stefano Javanaise Turgot, Jeep Des Charrons, Joue
25.09 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 29.000 5,1 S. Stefano Jumanji Sibey, Je Viens Du Sud, Joyau Du 
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 15,2 2925B 29.000 60,0 S. Stefano Just D'Heripre, Jeep Des Charrons, Jasonia
04.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,8 2150A 21.000 D. Bekaert Jujubee, Jasonia Danica, Jolie Origine

2
ML: 23,0

Jolie Du Loir
5j. b hors S (Quaro - Douce Du Loir)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud
Züchter: S.A.R.L. Elevage Du Loir

Steve Stefano

2023: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    28.540 € 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    12.230 €15,1 40.770 €
21.11 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2600A 21.000 20,0 S. Stefano Jeek D'Acadie, Jasmin D'Enogat, Jolan Boy
02.11 Marseille (À Borél 1 16,0 2300A 17.000 S. Stefano Jolie Du Loir, Just Carless, Jalousy Du Rab
06.10 Hyères 4 17,0 2850B 22.000 5,3 S. Stefano J'adore Ce Mec, Jivago Flash, Jeson Boy
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 15,1 2925B 26.000 20,0 S. Stefano Joconde Turgot, Jamima Bond, Je Viens Du
29.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,3 2925B 26.000 17,0 S. Stefano Jenny Legend, Jade Dalameda, Juve D'Heri

3
ML: 19,0

Just Carless
5j. b hors S (Bilibili - Bahia Carrelesse)

Trainer: Nicolas Mortagne
Besitzer: N. Mortagne
Züchter: M. Philippe Mortagne

Nicolas Mortagne

2023: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    13.330 € 2022: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    28.190 €14,5 41.520 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,3 2950B 22.000 17,0 N. Mortagne Josepha Mesloise, Java D'Ecajeul, Jade Dal
22.11 Marseille (À Borél 6 16,0 3000B 35.000 N. Mortagne Javanaise Turgot, Jeep Des Charrons, Joue
02.11 Marseille (À Borél 2 16,2 2300A 17.000 N. Ensch Jolie Du Loir, Just Carless, Jalousy Du Rab
20.10 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 22.000 12,0 N. Mortagne Jiscard, J'adore Ce Mec, Jamoure Depe
25.09 Marseille (À Vivau 5 17,2 2650B 29.000 76,0 N. Mortagne Jumanji Sibey, Je Viens Du Sud, Joyau Du 

4
ML: 41,0

Jade Dalameda
5j. b hors S (Dahlia Du Rib - Ahira Des Mares)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Miguel Canada

Romuald Mourice

2023: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    25.105 € 2022: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    16.570 €12,7 41.675 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,2 2950B 22.000 15,0 F. Tugend Josepha Mesloise, Java D'Ecajeul, Jade Dal
14.12 Lyon (À La Soie) 3 15,9 2050A 20.000 7,1 R. Mourice Jade De Pame, Jamina Josselyn, Jade Dala
22.11 Marseille (À Borél dis 3000B 35.000 R. Mourice Javanaise Turgot, Jeep Des Charrons, Joue
11.11 Lyon (À La Soie) 7 17,9 2725B 20.000 42,0 F. Tugend Jalna Loulou, Jaenerys, Jelfa
02.11 Marseille (À Borél 9 17,5 2300A 17.000 N.Germain Lefevre Jolie Du Loir, Just Carless, Jalousy Du Rab

5A

ML: 28,0

Jiff Line
5j. b hors S (Django Riff - Valala)

Trainer: Alexandre Pillon
Besitzer: Ecurie Alexandre Pillon
Züchter: Nicole Roussel

Aleandre Pillon

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    6.140 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    36.410 €13,2 42.550 €
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 13,2 2150A 26.000 127,0 A. Pillon Jezabel Jenilou, Jeson Boy, Jackpot Du Vivi
05.12 Nantes 7 16,0 3025B 15.000 R. Le Creps Jour Et Nuit, Jumanji Bleu, Jitana Wild
31.10 Cabourg unpl 2775B 25.000 176,0 A. Pillon Jane Cash, Jalisca Des Ambres, Jade Thori
17.10 Vincennes unpl 2100A 40.000 17,0 D. Thomain Jade Major, Jezabel Jenilou, Jutonniere
25.07 Cabourg unpl 2725A 25.000 140,0 A. Pillon Juppy Up, Jab Kiss, Jona De Reve D'Or

6
ML: 12,0

Joyeuse Mab
5j. b hors S (Captain Sparrow - Thais Mab)

Trainer: Pierre Repichet
Besitzer: Ecurie Pierre Repichet
Züchter: M. Bernard Repichet

Pierre Repichet

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    26.670 € 2022: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    16.160 €13,5 42.830 €
26.11 Salon De Provenc 3 13,5 2250A 20.000 9,0 P. Repichet Jamaicain, Jambavan, Joyeuse Mab
31.10 Lyon (À La Soie) 2 14,1 2050A 23.000 10,0 P. Repichet Joyce Du Val, Joyeuse Mab, Just Do It For 
13.10 Lyon (À Parilly) 8 16,3 2825B 30.000 165,0 P. Repichet Jelenia, Jamima Bond, Job Des Louanges
25.09 Marseille (À Vivau 4 16,6 2650B 29.000 43,0 P. Repichet Jumanji Sibey, Je Viens Du Sud, Joyau Du 
18.09 Cavaillon dis 2600B 26.000 39,0 P. Repichet Jedi Des Brouets, Jaguar's Eyes, Javanaise

7
ML: 14,0

Jenny Legend
5j. al S (Carat Williams - Celtic Legend)

Trainer: Mickael Cormy
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: Ecurie Leomy

Mickael Cormy

2023: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    33.815 € 2022: 3  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    9.340 €14,1 43.155 €
04.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 14,4 2150A 21.000 Martin Cormy Jujubee, Jasonia Danica, Jolie Origine
29.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,0 2925B 26.000 3,5 D. Bekaert Jenny Legend, Jade Dalameda, Juve D'Heri
21.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,1 2150A 18.500 D. Bekaert Jasonia Danica, Jenny Legend, Jenny D'Eur
14.06 Vichy dis 2150A 22.000 27,0 Martin Cormy Jupanquie Tonique, Jitana Wild, Julia De To
04.03 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,4 2925B 21.000 3,2 Mickael Cormy Jenny Legend, Joy Margot, Junta De Prat G

8
ML: 115,0

Jorade Dairpet
5j. b hors S (Tornado Bello - Sofia Dairpet)

Trainer: Yohann Haret
Besitzer: Y.A. Briand
Züchter: M. Roger Pojasek

Ryan Thonnerieux

2023: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    19.825 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    24.160 €14,5 43.985 €
13.10 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2825B 30.000 14,0 Y.A. Briand Jelenia, Jamima Bond, Job Des Louanges
06.10 Hyères unpl 2875B 22.000 23,0 Y.A. Briand J'adore Ce Mec, Jivago Flash, Jeson Boy
25.09 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 29.000 15,0 J.Ch. Feron Jumanji Sibey, Je Viens Du Sud, Joyau Du 
07.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 16,9 2875B 23.000 5,8 D. Bekaert Joconde Turgot, Jenny D'Eurvad, Jade Majo
10.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,2 2950B 22.000 13,0 Y.A. Briand Jorade Dairpet, Jumanji Brouets, Jacobs Cr

9
ML: 20,0

Jeny De Gouye
5j. b hors S (Singalo - Buena)

Trainer: Loic Lerenard
Besitzer: D. Gouyette
Züchter: M. Didier Gouyette

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2023: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    35.150 € 2022: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    9.100 €13,9 44.250 €
21.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 7 15,9 2850B 35.000 51,0 S. Stefano Jeson Boy, Jobalasko Bleu, Job Des Louan
08.11 Saint-Galmier unpl 2625B 30.000 37,0 S. Peltier Jedi Des Brouets, Jelenia, Jitane Vallee
28.10 Vincennes 7 14,7 2100A 40.000 73,0 B. Rochard Joy Jenilou, Jalapa Du Buisson, Jetida
11.10 Enghien 9 14,7 2150A 40.000 49,0 Julien Raffestin Joy Du Cherisay, Joie De La Cote, Joyce D
29.09 Vincennes unpl 2700B 40.000 45,0 Julien Raffestin Jade D'Amour, Joy Du Rif, Jouvence D'Avril

10
ML: 14,0

Jolie Origine
5j. b hors S (Repeat Love - Origine D'Ar)

Trainer: Vitale Ciotola
Besitzer: Az.Agr. Purlari Srl
Züchter: Nicole Roussel

Theo Briand

2023: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    9.130 € 2022: 19  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    34.600 €12,7 44.270 €
20.12 Vincennes dis 2100A 35.000 43,0 F. Nivard Joligirl Beaufour, Julia Quesnot, Jakarta De 
13.12 Vincennes 14 16,9 2700B 46.000 117,0 G.A. Pou Pou Jamaica D'Aurcy, Joia Du Citrus, Jervis Bay
27.11 Vincennes 7 12,7 2100A 35.000 21,0 G. Gelormini Jalouz D'Oliverie, Jackpotina, Jaya Des Bro
20.11 Vincennes 7 15,6 2700B Monte 35.000 142,0 I. Aho Jalna Robsons, Jane Hudson, Jollity Gaby
28.10 Vincennes 5 14,4 2100A 40.000 137,0 M. Minopoli Jr. Joy Jenilou, Jalapa Du Buisson, Jetida

11A

ML: 19,0

Jasmina Gede
5j. al S (Roc Meslois - Orchidee Gede)

Trainer: Alexandre Pillon
Besitzer: Ecurie Alexandre Pillon
Züchter: Isabelle Pillon

Romain Le Creps

2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    6.620 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    38.010 €13,8 44.630 €
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 26.000 72,0 R. Le Creps Jezabel Jenilou, Jeson Boy, Jackpot Du Vivi
19.10 Enghien dis 2250B Monte 40.000 33,0 V. Saussaye Jilanza Du Moulin, Jerika De Keryann, Java 
24.09 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte240.000 146,0 V. Saussaye Je M'envole, Jean Balthazar, Jane Aimee
30.08 Vincennes 8 22,8 2700B Monte 40.000 24,0 E. Raffin Java Wic, Jolie Nana, Jade De Castelle
22.07 Enghien dis 2250B Monte 46.000 69,0 J. Maillard Je M'envole, Jack Dry, Jacob Ludois

12
ML: 46,0

Jasonia Danica
5j. al S (Athos Des Elfes - Odyssee Du Ravary

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: J.P. Goubert
Züchter: Carine Romarie

Bryan Coppens

2023: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    34.105 € 2022: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    13.380 €14,0 47.485 €
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 14,1 2150A 26.000 70,0 B. Coppens Jezabel Jenilou, Jeson Boy, Jackpot Du Vivi
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,3 2925B 29.000 19,0 B. Coppens Just D'Heripre, Jeep Des Charrons, Jasonia
04.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,0 2150A 21.000 B. Coppens Jujubee, Jasonia Danica, Jolie Origine
21.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,1 2150A 18.500 B. Coppens Jasonia Danica, Jenny Legend, Jenny D'Eur
14.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 17,1 2925B 21.000 B. Coppens Jasonia Danica, Jelia Des Charmes, Jakarta
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2925 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Chenes
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
Breed 3 Class D 26.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.925. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 260.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. 
Years For mar ( puddle) of 5 ( J ), not having won 51.000. 

13
ML: 29,0

Jarfalla Quick
5j. b hors S (Unique Quick - Upsala Quick)

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Quick Star
Züchter: Ecurie Quick Star

Romain Derieux

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.750 € 2022: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    40.760 €14,4 49.510 €
04.12 Vincennes 2 14,4 2100A 35.000 8,2 R. Derieux Jurella, Jarfalla Quick, Johanna Jobyna
21.10 Vincennes 10 18,9 2700B 61.000 26,0 B. Rochard Jolie Cottie, Jeannette Priory, Joconde De C
14.08 Enghien dis 2875B 51.000 13,0 F. Ouvrie Joyce, Jenny De Joudes, Just For Life
18.06 Enghien 2 15,1 2150A 51.000 7,9 B. Rochard Jiletty Griff, Jarfalla Quick, Jakarta Galaa
27.05 Vincennes 3 15,2 2700B 44.000 13,0 B. Rochard Joyce, June, Jarfalla Quick

14
ML: 12,0

Jitane Vallee
5j. b hors S (Dollar Macker - Majeste)

Trainer: Philippe Gaillard
Besitzer: P. Savigny
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Feuillet

Christophe Martens

2023: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    29.350 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    20.370 €15,1 49.720 €
08.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 12,0 D. Thomain Jessy Des Pistes, Joria Mesloise, Jolie Grav
08.11 Saint-Galmier 3 16,0 2625B 30.000 28,0 P. Callier Jedi Des Brouets, Jelenia, Jitane Vallee
14.07 Jullianges 1 2425B 18.000 P. Callier Jitane Vallee, Jerko Des Budents, Jandice S
04.07 Vichy dis 2800A 25.000 17,0 D. Bekaert Jungle Green, Jurae Vet, Jitana Wild
20.06 Vincennes 5 15,1 2700B 40.000 12,0 Ch. Martens Jasmine De Jyr, Jurella, Jenny Beach

Ergebnis: Quoten:


